
1288 

Former Name 
Betacom Properties Limited 
Hobbys Menswear (Bishopdale) Limited 
Toomer Construction Limited 
Francis Construction (1982) Limited 
Greg Miller Travel Limited 

Taranaki Oriental Supplies Limited 
T otara Builders Limited 
Amalgamated Batteries Limited 
Paterson & Barr Limited 
Kerb Mates (South Island) Limited 
Amberley Butchery Limited 
The Body Shop Limited 
Veregild Enterprises Limited 
Brookstock No. 49 Limited 
Coles (Nelson) Limited 
Pachino's Fashions Limited 
Dundas Trading Company Limited 
Lane Neave Ronaldson Shelf Company No. 22 

Limited 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
McIver & Francis Investments Limited 
Subelectro Industries (NZ) Limited 
Bushbury Park Limited 
Allied Concrete Holdings Limited 
Godwit Travel Corporation (South Island) 

Limited 
Construction Analysis Limited 
Totara Merchants Limited 
Epirus Holdings Limited 
Smiths City (Dunedin) Limited 
Earthworm Contracting Limited 
Cattermole Holdings Limited 
Eric Wood Holdings Limited 
Oaks tone Holdings Limited 
Dusty Miller Restaurant Limited 
Smith's City (Nelson) Limited 
Pachino Holdings Limited 
Dundas Furniture Limited 
Hay & Ball (1987) Limited 

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

CH.140923 
CH.129992 
CH.124950 
CH.126607 
CH.139858 

CH.173740 
CH.137475 
CH.121647 
CH.143025 
CH.141644 
CH.135725 
CH.141379 
CH.354567 
CH.369211 
CH.166966 
CH.236874 
CH.121904 
CH.365620 

No.5t 

Date of 
Change 

12/2/8: 
12/2/8: 

4/2/8: 
12/2/8: 
17/3/8: 

23/2/8: 
24/2/8: 

1/3/8: 
3/3/8: 

24/2/8: 
22/2/8: 

3/3/8: 
7/3/8: 

29/2/8: 
3/3/8: 

1113/8: 
3/3/8: 

5/11/8' 

c0322 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Hokitika: 
Company 

Former Name New Name No. 
Date of 
Change 

Como Holdings (Investment Thirty) Limited 

A. J. FOX, District Registrar of Companies. 

Como Investments Limited HK. 142133 15/3/8: 

c032C 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier: 
Company 

Former Name New Name No. 
Date of 
Change 

Porter Willis Fisheries Limited 
Shelfish No.1 Limited 
B. T. Holmes Limited 
Carr & Stanton Shelf No.1 Limited 
Global Estates Limited 
Glen Milk Bar Dairy (1975) Limited 
Leafmore Limited 

South Pacific (H.B.) Fisheries Limited 
Babak Holdings Limited 
Wilson Neill Properties (Napier) Limited 
Vinhill Corporation Limited 
Shetland Holdings Limited 
Prince Paints Limited 
New Zealand Processed Meats (1988) 

Limited 

P. S, McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

NA. 378777 
NA. 372688 
NA. 161892 
NA. 363158 
NA. 352613 
NA. 164576 
NA. 158872 

2/3/8: 
3/3/8 
4/3/8 
4/3/8-
9/3/8-

10/3/8-
15/3/8 

c0315 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

M, R. Wadham Goodman SoliCitors Nominee 
Company Limited 

Sladden Cochrane Shelf Company No.2 
Limited 

New Name 

Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee 
Company Limited 

President Marine (New Zealand) Limited 

J, T. M, KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company Date of 
No, Change 

WN,038198 8/2/8 

WN.306581 27/1/8 

c032' 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Herrick Builders Limited Petmar Construction Limited AK. 112384 22/118 
Guadavar Holdings Twenty-Five Limited Pan Tasman Holdings Limited AK. 372247 23/2/8 

P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 
c032~ 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Ron Gribble Art Limited 
Nabo Shelf No.2 Limited 
Seminar Equipment Limited 

New Name 

Ron Gribble Holdings Limited 
Devils Own Limited 
Concrete Cleaners Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 206703 2112/8 
AK. 363118 15/2/8 
AK. 087325 16/2/8 


