Former Name

Betacom Properties Limited

New Name

McIver & Francis Investments Limited

Date of

Change

12/2/8

Company

No.

CH. 140923

Hobbys Menswear (Bishopdale) Limited	Subelectro Industries (NZ) Limited	CH. 129992	12/2/8
Toomer Construction Limited Francis Construction (1982) Limited	Bushbury Park Limited Allied Concrete Holdings Limited	CH. 124950 CH. 126607	4/2/8 12/2/8
Greg Miller Travel Limited	Godwit Travel Corporation (South Island)	CH. 139858	17/3/8
<b></b> 3	Limited		
Taranaki Oriental Supplies Limited	Construction Analysis Limited	CH. 173740	23/2/8
Totara Builders Limited	Totara Merchants Limited	CH. 137475	24/2/8
Amalgamated Batteries Limited Paterson & Barr Limited	Epirus Holdings Limited Smiths City (Dunedin) Limited	CH. 121647 CH. 143025	1/3/8 3/3/8
Kerb Mates (South Island) Limited	Earthworm Contracting Limited	CH. 141644	24/2/8
Amberley Butchery Limited	Cattermole Holdings Limited	CH. 135725	22/2/8
The Body Shop Limited	Eric Wood Holdings Limited	CH. 141379	3/3/8
Veregild Enterprises Limited	Oakstone Holdings Limited	CH. 354567	7/3/8
Brookstock No. 49 Limited	Dusty Miller Restaurant Limited	CH. 369211	29/2/8
Coles (Nelson) Limited Pachino's Fashions Limited	Smith's City (Nelson) Limited Pachino Holdings Limited	CH. 166966 CH. 236874	3/3/8 11/3/8
Dundas Trading Company Limited	Dundas Furniture Limited	CH. 121904	3/3/8
Lane Neave Ronaldson Shelf Company No. 22 Limited	Hay & Ball (1987) Limited	CH. 365620	5/11/8
L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Compa	anies.		co32
Notice is hereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of Co	-	
Former Name	New Name	Company	Date of
		No.	Change
Como Holdings (Investment Thirty) Limited A. J. FOX, District Registrar of Companies.	Como Investments Limited	HK. 142133	15/3/8
		C	co32
Notice is nereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of		t: Date of
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Porter Willis Fisheries Limited	South Pacific (H.B.) Fisheries Limited	NA. 378777	2/3/8
Shelfish No. 1 Limited	Babak Holdings Limited	NA. 372688	3/3/8
B. T. Holmes Limited	Wilson Neill Properties (Napier) Limited	NA. 161892	4/3/8
Carr & Stanton Shelf No. 1 Limited	Vinhill Corporation Limited	NA. 363158	4/3/8
Global Estates Limited Global Milk Bar Dairy (1975) Limited	Shetland Holdings Limited Prince Paints Limited	NA. 352613 NA. 164576	9/3/8 10/3/8
Glen Milk Bar Dairy (1975) Limited Leafmore Limited	New Zealand Processed Meats (1988)	NA. 158872	15/3/8
Zeamore Zimiea	Limited		
			co31
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Con	npanies.	Companies at Wellin	
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of	Company	gton: Date of
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor  Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name	npanies.  changes have been entered on the Register of the New Name	Company No.	gton: Date of Change
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor  Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  M. R. Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	changes have been entered on the Register of New Name  Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	Company No. WN. 038198	gton: Date of Change 8/2/8
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor Notice is hereby given that the following name Former Name  M. R. Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited  Sladden Cochrane Shelf Company No. 2 Limited	changes have been entered on the Register of the New Name  Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited President Marine (New Zealand) Limited	Company No.	gton: Date of Change 8/2/8
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  M. R. Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited Sladden Cochrane Shelf Company No. 2	changes have been entered on the Register of the New Name  Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited President Marine (New Zealand) Limited	Company No. WN. 038198	Date of
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor- Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  M. R. Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited Sladden Cochrane Shelf Company No. 2 Limited  J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan	changes have been entered on the Register of the New Name  Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited President Marine (New Zealand) Limited	Company No. WN. 038198 WN. 306581 Companies at Auckl	gton: Date of Change 8/2/8 27/1/8
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor- Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  M. R. Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited Sladden Cochrane Shelf Company No. 2 Limited  J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan	changes have been entered on the Register of New Name  Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee  Company Limited  President Marine (New Zealand) Limited  ies.	Company No. WN. 038198 WN. 306581	ogton:  Date of Change  8/2/8  27/1/8  co32
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor- Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  M. R. Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited Sladden Cochrane Shelf Company No. 2 Limited  J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Company Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of New Name  Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited President Marine (New Zealand) Limited  ites.  changes have been entered on the Register of the Regis	Company No. WN. 038198 WN. 306581  Companies at Auckli	ogton:  Date of Change  8/2/8  27/1/8  co32  and: Date of Change  22/1/8
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor- Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  M. R. Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited Sladden Cochrane Shelf Company No. 2 Limited J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan  Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  Herrick Builders Limited Guadavar Holdings Twenty-Five Limited	changes have been entered on the Register of New Name  Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited President Marine (New Zealand) Limited  ites.  changes have been entered on the Register of New Name  Petmar Construction Limited Pan Tasman Holdings Limited	Company No. WN. 038198 WN. 306581  Companies at Auckle Company No. AK. 112384	ogton:  Date of Change  8/2/8  27/1/8  co32  and: Date of Change  22/1/8 23/2/8
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor- Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  M. R. Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited Sladden Cochrane Shelf Company No. 2 Limited  J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Company Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  Herrick Builders Limited Guadavar Holdings Twenty-Five Limited  P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Company  Output  Description:	changes have been entered on the Register of New Name  Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited President Marine (New Zealand) Limited  ites.  changes have been entered on the Register of New Name  Petmar Construction Limited Pan Tasman Holdings Limited	Company No. WN. 038198 WN. 306581  Companies at Auckle Company No. AK. 112384 AK. 372247	ogton:  Date of Change  8/2/8  27/1/8  co32  and: Date of Change  22/1/8  23/2/8  co32
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor- Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  M. R. Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited Sladden Cochrane Shelf Company No. 2 Limited  J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan  Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  Herrick Builders Limited Guadavar Holdings Twenty-Five Limited P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Compan  Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of New Name  Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited President Marine (New Zealand) Limited  ies.  changes have been entered on the Register of New Name Petmar Construction Limited Pan Tasman Holdings Limited panies.	Company No. WN. 038198 WN. 306581  Companies at Auckle Company No. AK. 112384 AK. 372247  Companies at Auckle Company	ogton:  Date of Change  8/2/8  27/1/8  co32  and: Date of Change  22/1/8  23/2/8  co32  and: Date of
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor- Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  M. R. Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited Sladden Cochrane Shelf Company No. 2 Limited  J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Company Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  Herrick Builders Limited Guadavar Holdings Twenty-Five Limited P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Company Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of New Name  Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited President Marine (New Zealand) Limited  ites.  changes have been entered on the Register of New Name Petmar Construction Limited Pan Tasman Holdings Limited Panies.  changes have been entered on the Register of New Name	Company No. WN. 038198 WN. 306581  Companies at Auckle Company No. AK. 112384 AK. 372247  Companies at Auckle Company No.	ngton:  Date of Change  8/2/8  27/1/8  23/2/8  23/2/8  23/2/8  co32  and:  Date of Change  Change
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor- Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  M. R. Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited Sladden Cochrane Shelf Company No. 2 Limited  J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan  Notice is hereby given that the following name  Former Name  Herrick Builders Limited Guadavar Holdings Twenty-Five Limited P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Compan  Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of New Name  Wadham Goodman Solicitors Nominee Company Limited President Marine (New Zealand) Limited  ies.  changes have been entered on the Register of New Name Petmar Construction Limited Pan Tasman Holdings Limited panies.	Company No. WN. 038198 WN. 306581  Companies at Auckle Company No. AK. 112384 AK. 372247  Companies at Auckle Company	ogton:  Date of Change  8/2/8  27/1/8  23/2/8  23/2/8  23/2/8  co32  and: Date of Change  22/1/8  23/2/8  co32